REGULAR MEETING

City of Anthony, NM Planning and Zoning Commission Municipal Building / 820 Hwy 478 / Council Chambers Anthony, NM 88021

Wednesday, September 27th, 2017 6:30 P.M.

AGENDA

1. CALL TO ORDER by Chairwoman Janny Brumlow

2. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE led by Mr. Borunda

3. ROLL CALL	Present: Commissioner Jose Terrones	YES NO
	Commissioner Andres Borunda	YES NO
	Commissioner Barbara Cameron	YES NO
	Commissioner Sarah Holguin	YES NO
		YES NO
	Quorum established	YES NO
A ADDDOVAL OF ACT		
4. APPROVAL OF AGE 1 ST motion:		AIF
5. ITEMS FROM THE	FLOOR – PUBLIC COMMENT	
6. APPROVAL OF MIN	UTES	
09/13/2017 Regula		
1 ST motion:	2 ND motion:	AIF
	evelopment and Design Standards Ordinance erchange Economic Feasibility Study	
8. ADJOURNMENT		
1 st motion:	2 nd motion:	
	Stanthony New Mar	
POSTED: 09/22/2017 City of Anthony Municipal Complex El Paso Electric Company Anthony Library Anthony Post Office Senior Citizens Center Anthony Water & Sanitation District www.cityofanthonynm.com		Velma Navarrete City Clerk
	July 1, 2010	

I, ______, hereby certify that on ______, at _____, am/pm, I posted the above in the above six public places. City of Anthony Municipal Complex, Anthony Post Office, City of Anthony Library, El Paso Electric Company, Anthony Senior Citizens Center, and Anthony Water & Sanitation District.

1